
DATE WEEKDAY START	
  TIME END	
  TIME
*	
  7/3/2010 Sat.	
   12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM

7/29/10 Thurs. 5:00	
  AM 8:00	
  AM
8/14/10 Sat.	
   12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM
8/27/10 Fri. 5:00	
  AM 8:00	
  AM
9/18/10 Sat.	
   12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM
9/29/10 Wed. 5:00	
  AM 8:00	
  AM

*	
  10/23/2010 Sat.	
   12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM
10/28/10 Thurs. 5:00	
  AM 8:00	
  AM
11/20/10 Sat.	
   12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM
11/29/10 Mon. 5:00	
  AM 8:00	
  AM
12/27/10 Mon. 12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM

*12/31/2010 Fri. 5:00	
  AM 8:00	
  AM
*	
  1/15/2011 Sat.	
   12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM
*	
  1/28/2011 Fri. 12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM

2/12/11 Sat.	
   12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM
2/25/11 Fri. 5:00	
  AM 8:00	
  AM

*	
  3/12/2011 Sat.	
   12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM
3/30/11 Wed. 5:00	
  AM 8:00	
  AM
4/16/11 Sat.	
   12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM
4/28/11 Thurs. 5:00	
  AM 8:00	
  AM
5/14/11 Sat.	
   12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM
5/30/11 Mon. 5:00	
  AM 8:00	
  AM
6/11/11 Sat.	
   12:00	
  AM 11:59	
  PM
6/29/11 Wed. 5:00	
  AM 8:00	
  AM

*dates	
  that	
  are	
  immovable	
  and	
  will	
  not	
  be	
  changed


